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1 41 Čáp Lukáš 1984 13,07 muži A 50
2 13 Hladík Tomáš 1989 13,57 muži A 47
3 77 Gabrle Daniel 1992 13,59 muži A 44
4 86 Šípek Jan 1983 Trutnov 15,39 muži A 42
5 22 Šplíchal Jan 1983 TJ Starkoč 16,34 muži A 41

58 Semerák Josef 1991 muži A 

1 40 1977 13,02 muži B 50
2 62 1976 13,24 muži B 47
3 15 Červený Petr 1979 JKF Jaroměř 13,37 muži B 44
4 63 Javůrek Petr 1977 DDŠ Horní Maršov 13,45 muži B 42
5 16 Penc Ondřej 1977 13,46 muži B 41
6 23 Marek Radek 1978 Carla kup kolo 14,01 muži B 40
7 32 Laštůvka Martin 1980 14,38 muži B 39
8 31 Hornych Václav 1978 14,47 muži B 38
9 91 Pancner Michal 1980 Broumov 15,53 muži B 37

81 Bartoš Martin 1980 muži B 0
73 Ptáček Ondřej 1976 CSS Dobruška muži B 0
61 Kuře Petr 1975 IVT Náchod muži B 0
72 Štrof Michal 1973 Úpice muži B 0
29 Novotný Luděk 1979 Carla kup kolo muži B 0
35 Kodydek Tomáš 1978 TC Dobruška muži B 0

1 66 Holub Petr 1966 13,21 muži C 50
2 20 Hysek David 1966 14,10 muži C 47
3 1 Rus Richard 1967 14,29 muži C 44
4 84 Nosek Milan 1964 KT sport Hronov 14,50 muži C 42
5 39 Černý Aleš 1964 TC Dobruška 15,47 muži C 41
6 61 Feist Jan 1971 Choustníkovo Hradiště 17,01 muži C 40
7 92 Brož Vítězslav 1970 Hostinné 17,07 muži C 39
8 68 Hofman Zdeněk 1963 Česká Skalice 17,31 muži C 38

74 Jurčeka Daniel 1970 Trutnov muži C 0
60 Čipera Radek 1964 SK Radvanice muži C 0
78 Hrbek Martin 1969 Trutnov muži C 0
80 Tomšů Petr 1964 muži C 0
70 Poslt Viktor 1969 muži C 0
4 Dykast Vít 1962 KČC Litomyšl muži C 0
33 Macek Martin 1964 Hradec králové muži C 0

1 3 Demjanovič Michal 1960 13,54 muži D 50
2 71 Fulka Jiří 1960 14,31 muži D 47
3 44 Voňka Jiří 1954 14,56 muži D 44
4 57 Zídka Vojtěch 1960 15,19 muži D 42
5 85 Vejnar Josef 1957 Spartak Vrchlabí 15,44 muži D 41
6 90 Šlégr Jiří 1959 15,47 muži D 40
7 83 Matoušek Petr 1950 Baník Žacléř 17,33 muži D 39

6 Rak Jiří 1958 muži D 0

1 42 Tylšová Daniela 1978 16,23 ženy 50
2 55 Mračková Jana 1973 17,49 ženy 47
3 54 Mikásková Michaela 1971 Spartak Vrchlabí 18,09 ženy 44

34 Macková Johana 1992 Hradec Králové ženy 0

1 37 Adámek Petr 1993 13,51 junioři 50
2 76 Hrabal Martin 1994 Carla kup kolo 14,56 junioři 47

38 Podstata Jan 1994 junioři 0
43 Voňka Kryštof 1994 junioři 0

1 79 Tučková Monika 1993 18,20 juniorky 50
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HSK-cycling.cz
Cyklo Tony
Remerx  cycling team

Cyklo Tony

Palguta Roman Cyklo Tony
Karajanis Petr Remerx  cycling team

Cyklo Tony

Cyklo Tony
Sport Challenge

Cyklo Tony

Apache LOKO Trutnov
IB Alcudia
Apache LOKO Trutnov

Mlýn Janderov
Axit Doldy

Redpoint Pearl izumi
Redpoint Pearl izumi
Apache LOKO Trutnov
LBC enduraining.com

Autorest Úpice

Z-trade Cykloteam Broumov

Maratonstav
Apache LOKO Trutnov

Apache LOKO Trutnov

Giant Pítrs Bikes
Apache LOKO Trutnov

I - trenink
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1 18 Dudek Ondřej 1996 13,42 kadeti 50
2 17 Sádlo Dominik 1995 14,00 kadeti 47
3 89 Meisner Patrik 1995 15,33 kadeti 44
4 14 Bergmann Michal 1996 15,37 kadeti 42
5 2 Rus Marek 1995 16,04 kadeti 41
6 9 Mrázek Lukáš 1995 16,20 kadeti 40
7 56 Turek Lukáš 1966 17,05 kadeti 39

30 Bubák David 1995 kadeti 0

1 88 Vaníčková Elena 1996 16,05 kadetky 50
36 Adámková Jana 1996 kadetky 0
8 Juzová Andrea 1995 kadetky 0

1 21 Slavík Lukáš 1997 13,43 žáci st. 50
2 87 Křížek Pavel 1997 15,03 žáci st. 47
3 27 Kleiner Petr 1997 15,18 žáci st. 44
4 10 Nohejl Jakub 1997 16,19 žáci st. 42
5 53 Dittrich Lukáš 1998 Spartak Vrchlabí 22,59 žáci st. 41

45 Hrdinka Daniel 1997 žáci st. 0

1 26 Švarcová Barbora 1997 17,27 žákyně st. 50
67 Feistová Hana 1998 Choustníkovo Hradiště žákyně st. 0

1 69 Vaníček Šimon 19999 17,14 žáci ml. 50
2 28 1999 17,38 žáci ml. 47
3 49 Provazník Josef 1999 Spartak Vrchlabí 18,39 žáci ml. 44
4 75 Pekárek Vít 1999 Zaloňov 18,42 žáci ml. 42
5 50 1999 Spartak Vrchlabí 20,36 žáci ml. 41
6 51 Tauchman Tomáš 2000 Spartak Vrchlabí 20,45 žáci ml. 40
7 48 Kynčl Jakub 2000 Spartak Vrchlabí 22,40 žáci ml. 39
8 52 Hák Petr 2003 Spartak Vrchlabí 26,57 žáci ml. 38

59 Hnízdil Matouš 1999 žáci ml. 0
65 Feist Pavel 1999 Choustníkovo Hradiště žáci ml. 0

1 82 Jakoubková Tereza 1999 18,37 žákyně ml. 50
2 12 Mračková Vendula 2000 22,26 žákyně ml. 47
3 46 Háková Tereza 2001 Spartak Vrchlabí 23,30 žákyně ml. 44
4 47 Tůmová Kateřina 2001 Spartak Vrchlabí 33,25 žákyně ml. 42

11 Šefcová Kateřina 2000 žákyně ml. 0

    Vrchařská liga 2011* Hrádeček 
Apache bike team Úpice
Apache bike team Úpice
Olfin car vella Trutnov
Apache bike team Úpice
Apache LOKO Trutnov
Cyklomax
Remerx cycling team
Apache LOKO Trutnov

Remerx cycling team
Apache LOKO Trutnov
Z-trade Cykloteam Broumov

Apache LOKO Trutov
Remerx  cycling team
Redpoint Pearl izumi
Remerx  cycling team

Remerx  cycling team

Remerx  cycling team

Remerx  cycling team
Hátle Onddřej Remerx  cycling team

Ophoff Mike

Remerx  cycling team

Apache LOKO Trutnov
Apache LOKO Trutnov

Apache LOKO Trutnov
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1 40 1977 13,02 muži B
2 41 Čáp Lukáš 1984 13,07 muži A 
3 66 Holub Petr 1966 13,21 muži C
4 62 1976 13,24 muži B
5 15 Červený Petr 1979 JKF Jaroměř 13,37 muži B
6 18 Dudek Ondřej 1996 13,42 kadeti
7 21 Slavík Lukáš 1997 13,43 žáci st.
8 63 Javůrek Petr 1977 DDŠ Horní Maršov 13,45 muži B
9 16 Penc Ondřej 1977 13,46 muži B

10 37 Adámek Petr 1993 13,51 junioři
11 3 Demjanovič Michal 1960 13,54 muži D
12 13 Hladík Tomáš 1989 13,57 muži A 
13 77 Gabrle Daniel 1992 13,59 muži A 
14 17 Sádlo Dominik 1995 14,00 kadeti
15 23 Marek Radek 1978 Carla kup kolo 14,01 muži B
16 20 Hysek David 1966 14,10 muži C
17 1 Rus Richard 1967 14,29 muži C
18 71 Fulka Jiří 1960 14,31 muži D
19 32 Laštůvka Martin 1980 14,38 muži B
20 31 Hornych Václav 1978 14,47 muži B
21 84 Nosek Milan 1964 KT sport Hronov 14,50 muži C
22 44 Voňka Jiří 1954 14,56 muži D
23 76 Hrabal Martin 1994 Carla kup kolo 14,56 junioři
24 87 Křížek Pavel 1997 15,03 žáci st.
25 27 Kleiner Petr 1997 15,18 žáci st.
26 57 Zídka Vojtěch 1960 15,19 muži D
27 89 Meisner Patrik 1995 15,33 kadeti
28 14 Bergmann Michal 1996 15,37 kadeti
29 86 Šípek Jan 1983 Trutnov 15,39 muži A 
30 85 Vejnar Josef 1957 Spartak Vrchlabí 15,44 muži D
31 39 Černý Aleš 1964 TC Dobruška 15,47 muži C
32 90 Šlégr Jiří 1959 15,47 muži D
33 91 Pancner Michal 1980 Broumov 15,53 muži B
34 2 Rus Marek 1995 16,04 kadeti
35 88 Vaníčková Elena 1996 16,05 kadetky
36 10 Nohejl Jakub 1997 16,19 žáci st.
37 9 Mrázek Lukáš 1995 16,20 kadeti
38 42 Tylšová Daniela 1978 16,23 ženy
39 22 Šplíchal Jan 1983 TJ Starkoč 16,34 muži A 
40 61 Feist Jan 1971 Choustníkovo Hradiště 17,01 muži C
41 56 Turek Lukáš 1966 17,05 kadeti
42 92 Brož Vítězslav 1970 Hostinné 17,07 muži C
43 69 Vaníček Šimon 1999 17,14 žáci ml.
44 26 Švarcová Barbora 1997 17,27 žákyně st.
45 68 Hofman Zdeněk 1963 Česká Skalice 17,31 muži C
46 83 Matoušek Petr 1950 Baník Žacléř 17,33 muži D
47 28 1999 17,38 žáci ml.
48 55 Mračková Jana 1973 17,49 ženy
49 54 Mikásková Michaela 1971 Spartak Vrchlabí 18,09 ženy
50 79 Tučková Monika 1993 18,20 juniorky
51 82 Jakoubková Tereza 1999 18,37 žákyně ml.
52 49 Provazník Josef 1999 Spartak Vrchlabí 18,39 žáci ml.
53 75 Pekárek Vít 1999 Zaloňov 18,42 žáci ml.
54 50 1999 Spartak Vrchlabí 20,36 žáci ml.
55 51 Tauchman Tomáš 2000 Spartak Vrchlabí 20,45 žáci ml.
56 12 Mračková Vendula 2000 22,26 žákyně ml.
57 48 Kynčl Jakub 2000 Spartak Vrchlabí 22,40 žáci ml.
58 53 Dittrich Lukáš 1998 Spartak Vrchlabí 22,59 žáci st.
59 46 Háková Tereza 2001 Spartak Vrchlabí 23,30 žákyně ml.
60 52 Hák Petr 2003 Spartak Vrchlabí 26,57 žáci ml.
61 47 Tůmová Kateřina 2001 Spartak Vrchlabí 33,25 žákyně ml.
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Palguta Roman Cyklo Tony
HSK-cycling.cz
Apac\he LOKO Trutnov

Karajanis Petr Remerx  cycling team

Apac\he bike team Úpice
Apac\he LOKO Trutov

Cyklo Tony
Apac\he LOKO Trutnov
Redpoint Pearl izumi
Cyklo Tony
Remerx  cycling team
Apac\he bike team Úpice

IB Alcudia
Apac\he LOKO Trutnov
Redpoint Pearl izumi
Cyklo Tony
Sport Challenge

Apac\he LOKO Trutnov

Remerx  cycling team
Redpoint Pearl izumi
LBC enduraining.com
Olfin car vella Trutnov
Apac\he bike team Úpice

Autorest Úpice

Apac\he LOKO Trutnov
Remerx cycling team
Remerx  cycling team
Cyklomax
Maratonstav

Remerx cycling team

Remerx  cycling team
Remerx  cycling team

Hátle Onddřej Remerx  cycling team
Apac\he LOKO Trutnov

I - trenink
Apac\he LOKO Trutnov

Ophoff Mike

Apac\he LOKO Trutnov
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